l\\\\ Hannay Reels’ e

The reel leader.

Hannay Reels, Inc. Phone 1-518-797-3791 Series CR6600
553 State Route 143, Westerlo, NY 12193 Toll Free 1-877-GO-REELS (467-3357)

www.hannay.com Fax 1-800-REELING (733-5464)

Email: reels@hannay.com Int'l Fax 1-518-797-3259

cEleleiolelbEE

8%

_ _ S
a
/ Y
/ b
& )
) /
S / y ° S
o g
\ L)
, N o
Se . <
N / Q.
2SS\ AN
LY 9
2\ S
/
/ TR =
3 N =
I
DN 4
\ / o
/
2 a
N _— — — o 2
& \ S o /
\ >
\ S
- \
“ \ < <
= <
5 4 o
\§ e Rae S\
) s / N
\U_& o) : / o~S o
\V A _ - 7 ¢ N
A N Y'V'y” )
; \ RUD S,
& § -:{};' S o
/ & 2
y / .‘i",y, ~.
8 3 S
QA / DR
> o
/ &
4 o~
> R
i A \
Ko D Q
\/ / =
/ ) /
- - = P = /
/
/ / &
/ / / 8
/ - "Q
%

DEHEREDE

y@
59 @78)(e50) (48)(14D) (1) @) (148)(028) s () o) o) 79

Hannay ISO Parts Lists are available
1M HP 6-12 WEB 5-17 at www.hannay.com H-7214-P Rev 5



PARTS LIST
ISO 45
Series CR6600

When Ordering Parts

BE SURE TO SPECIFY COMPLETE MODEL NUMBER and SERIAL NUMBER OF REEL

USE PART NUMBER!

Item No.

02A
02B
06
09
10
12
13
14
14A
14B
14C
14D
14E
14F
19
19
21
21
25A
258
25C
25D
25E
25F
25G
25H
26A
26B
27A
27B
27C
28A
28B
28C
28D
28E
35
55A
55A
558
58A
58B
66
72A
72A
72A
72B
72B
87

Description

1-1/2" Self Aligning Bearing w/ Collector Backing Plate Assembly (See ISO-259 for Parts).......
1-1/2" Self Aligning Bearing Assembly (See ISO-210 for Parts).........ccccccceeviveeiiiieencineennee
(07 0 F= 1T =21 TR
Collector ASSY. COMPIETE......c.tiieiiiie ettt e e
(070 =Tox (o 0701V PR
DiISC ASSEMDIY ...ttt a e e e aaaaaaaaaaaaaaan
Drum, 10-1/2" Diameter (Specify MOdel)..........ooiiiiiiiieie e
Red Dot Junction BoX COMPIEE .........coeiiiiiiiiiieieeeieee et
3/4" 90° Liquidtight CONNECON ........iiieiiee ettt e e e e e e as
JUNCHION BOX COVEE W/SCIEWS ......ceiiiiiiiiiee ettt e et e e e ettt e e e e et e e e e e anreeeaaeaannes
Plastic Drum Insert (for 10.5" diameter drum) .........coocviiiiiiiiic e
3/4" Liquidtight FIEX CONAUIL. .......eeiiiiiiiiieeiie e
Junction Box "L" Mounting Bracket ............c.ooiiiiiiiiiiieie e
3/4" Locking Nut for Liquidtight CONNECION .........cccuiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiiee e
Small Press Frame ASSEMDIY.........coiiiiiiiiieeiiiiie et e ettt e e e e e s eeeeeaennes
Large Press Frame ASSEMDIY .........uuiiiiiiiiiieiiiee e
RiNg Gear, H-26 (UP 10 25-26) ......ccoiiiiiiiiee et eeee e s
RING GEAN, H=28..... ittt e e e et e et e e et e e e enee e e eneeeenneeenn
#10 x 1/2" Self Tap Slotted Hex Head SCrew ..........cccoveiieiiiiiiiiic e
1/4"-20 X 3/4™ Hex Head BOlt..........ooiiiiiiiie et
5/16"-18 X 3/4" Hex Head BOlt..........couiiiiiiiieee e
3/8"-16 X 3/4" SPINIOCK BOE ...t e
3/8"-16 X 1" SPINIOCK BOIt ...ttt e
3/8"-16 X 1" Carraige BoOlt........oooiiiiiie s
1/2"-13 X 1" HeX HEad BOIt....cc..iiieiiiiee e
5/16"-18 x 5/8" Hex Flat Head SOCKEt SCreW .........ccoiiuiiiiiiiiiiiie e
(070 [ Tor (o 07 )Y C 7= ET = SRS
1" RUDDEI GIrOMMET ...ttt et e et e e eneeeesnneeeanneeeanns
1/4"-20 SPINIOCK NUL ...ttt e e e e e e aeeeeeaan
3/8"-16 SPINIOCK NUL.....ooiiiiiiie e e e e e e e e e e eaeaeaaaeas
5/16"-18 Large Flange SpinloCk NUL...........ooiiiiiiiiieiii e
T/2" LOCK WASKET ...ttt e e ettt e e e e e e e e e e nnaeeaaeann
3/4" RedUCING WASKET ......ciiiiiiiiie ettt
HUD SPACET ... ettt e et e ettt s
SPIOCKET SPACET ....ie ittt ettt e et e e e e e et e e e e e st e e e e e s e saneaeeeeannnraneeeeannes
BT R o =Y T 1= PSPPI
Hub Assembly (Specify Model/Serial NUMDEr)..........cccoiiiiiiiiiieiiee e
CR 6600 Auxiliary Bevel Gear Rewind w/ H27 (See ISO-209 for Parts)..........cccceeveeveennneen.
CR 6600 Auxiliary Bevel Gear Rewind w/ H29 (See ISO-209 for Parts)..........ccccoevveeeennneen.
Crank Handle, H-18 Complete (See ISO-214 for Parts)........ccccoeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeee e
Motor, 12 VoIt EXPlOSION-Proof ......... .o
Motor, 12 Volt NON-EXPIOSION-Proof ............oiiiiiie e
Mounting Plate for Non-Explosion-Proof MOtor ..o
T12T 35 DiSC SPrOCKET ...ttt ettt e e e aneeeenee
138T 35 DISC SPIOCKEL ... ..ttt e et e e et ee e e e e et e e e e e e nsreeaeeens
T80T 35 DISC SPIOCKEL ... .eetiiiieeitiiie ettt e et e e e e st e e e e e et e e e e e e e nnaeeaeeens
Motor Sprocket, 11T35 X 1-5/16 ....cccereiee et
Motor SProcket, 11T35 X 1-3/4 ... e e e e anaes
Anodized Threaded SPaCEr PiPE.....oooiiiiiiieiee e

1M HP 6-12 WEB 5-17

Part No.

9943.0031
9902.4000

Specify Model
Specify Collector
Specify Collector

Spec Model/Serial #

9905.3131

Specify Collector

9955.0009
9955.0044
9955.0022
9955.0114
9955.0042
9955.0014

Specify Model
Specify Model

9914.0372
9914.0382
9958.0003
9904.1001
9904.1101
9904.2201
9904.2202
9904.0200
9904.1402
9958.0027
9943.0004
9955.0032
9904.6000
9904.6200
9904.6100
9954.0030
9955.0013
9954.0025
9954.0017
9954.0007
9955.0201
9914.0213
9914.0214
9914.0011
9915.0003
9915.0042
9923.0008
9910.1321
9910.1423
9910.1526
9910.1118
9910.1119

Spec Model

Quantity

¥ QUL G\ (UL (UL (L UL UL U U O JESIE N N O L UL UL I (I

o3

= =2~ AN PO

N
o

O) ) A a2 A A A A A NOONNDN O

H-7214-P Rev 5



